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Her finner du rett postnummer fra 1. oktober 2016

GATENAVN POSTNR [ GATENAVN POSTNR [ GATENAVN POSTNR

Akersveien
Amundrud
Arbeidergata
Baneveien
Basarveien
Bekkelyveien
Bermingrudveien
Betongveien
Bjerkeveien
Blindveien
Blomsterveien
Blaklokkeveien
Boligveien
Branngata
Bregneveien
Brennatoppen
Brennaveien
Brustien
Brynsveien
Bréatan
Bréatebakken
Buslandveien
Christian IV's vei
Damveien
Drammensveien
Dueveien

Dynge
Dolebakkveien
Eikerkroken
Ekornveien
Ekserserplassen
Elektroveien
Elvegata
Engveien
Epleveien
Finneveien
Fiolveien

Fiskebru

3302
3302
3303
3302
3302
3303
3302
3302
3302
3300
3302
3302
3300
3302
3302
3302
3302
3300
3302
3300
3302
3302
3302
3302
3300
3302
3303
3302
3303
3300
3303
3300
3303
3302
3302
3300
3302
3302

Flataveien
Flessebergveien
Flyplassveien
Fossbergveien
Framnesveien
Frogneskroken
Frognesveien
Furukollen
Furuveien
Gartneriveien
Geveltseterveien
Geveltveien
Gorudveien
Granmoveien
Gressbaneveien
Gressgangen
Gragslandveien
Harakollen
Harakollsvingen
Harastokkveien
Hasselbakken
Haugerudveien
Haugveien
Hekkveien
Hellefossveien
Hobbelstadgata
Hobbelstadjordet
Hoensvannsveien
Hoensveien
Horgenveien
Hornegata
Hovet

Hukveien
Idrettsveien
Industriveien
Jordfallveien
Kantumveien

Kirkealeen

3303
3302
3302
3303
3300
3300
3300
3303
3300
3300
3303
3303
3302
3300
3302
3302
3302
3303
3303
3303
3303
3302
3300
3303
3300
3303
3303
3302
3302
3303
3302
3302
3302
3302
3300
3303
3302
3300

Kirkeveien
Kirsebeerstien
Kjellerdalsveien 123 og 168
Klokkerstien
Klommesteinveien
Klgverveien
Kolbraekveien
Kongleveien
Kornveien
Kroken
Krokveien
Krukegata
Kvikkbakken
Késaveien
Lakseveien
Langebruveien
Langerudveien
Lauvtjernveien
Leira

Leirvangen
Lerbergveien
Liadsveien
Lilletun
Linjeveien
Linneaveien

Loe Bruk
Loesdalsveien 51
Loesdalsveien 121-243, 38-322
Loesmoveien
Lyngveien
Leereveien
Lokkeveien
Lenneveien
Magasingata
Malmveien
Markveien
Meierigata

Milestein

3300
3302
3303
3302
3303
3302
3303
3300
3302
3303
3302
3303
3302
3302
3303
3302
3303
3303
3302
3302
3303
3303
3302
3300
3300
3300
3300
3302
3300
3300
3302
3302
3302
3303
3302
3300
3302
3302

GATENAVN POSTNR [ GATENAVN POSTNR [ GATENAVN POSTNR

Moseveien

Moveien
Myrakroken
Myraveien
Mallerveien
Nedbergkollveien
Nedre Butikkvei
Nedre Ullernlia
Neverlia
Nordbratan
Nordliveien
Nostetangen
Odins vei

Ollefaret

Oreveien

Plassen
Plommeveien
Prestebratan
Prestegérdsjordet
Prestmoveien
Prestvannet

Prof. Hans Strems vei
Palsplass
Rakkestadseterveien 399
Ringeriksveien 5-453, 2-446
Ringveien
Risgraveien
Roaskogen
Roaveien
Roseveien
Rerenhagan
Rerenveien
Rarveien
Radhusgata
Sanden

Sandveien
Sementkroken

Sementveien

3300
3300
3300
3300
3302
3302
3300
3303
3302
3303
3302
3300
3302
3303
3300
3303
3302
3300
3300
3302
3302
3300
3300
3302
3303
3302
3303
3302
3302
3302
3302
3302
3300
3300
3303
3300
3300
3300

Semsmoveien 11-171, 2-158
Semsveien 1-133, 14-170
Skarpsno

Skippergata
Skjelseterveien
Skotselvveien 29-403, 58-356
Sletta

Slettbakkveien
Slattebakken
Smedgata

Smetten

Solbergveien
Soleieveien

Solhellinga

Solsmetten

Solveien

Spikerveien
Stasjonsgata
Staudeveien
Stensetveien
Stenshorne

Storgata

Stryken
Stremshauggata
Straveien

Stubben

Steagata

Steperigata
Sulusgangen

Sundgata

Sundmoen Neeringsomréde
Sundmoveien

Svingen

Seren Enkemanns vei
Tangengata
Telthusgata

Terrassen

Thorstadbakken

3302
3302
3302
3303
3302
3302
3300
3303
3303
3300
3302
3302
3302
3303
3303
3302
3300
3300
3302
3302
3302
3303
3303
3300
3303
3300
3300
3300
3303
3303
3302
3302
3303
3303
3300
3303
3300
3300

Tirilveien

Tranggata
Travbaneveien
Trettebratan
Tronsabakken
Turnstien

Turveien

Tverrveien

Ullernveien
Ulvannsveien
Urteveien

Utsikten

Valmueveien

Varlo

Vendelborggata
Vesleveien

Vestre Brugate
Vestre Nostegate
Vestre Ullernvei
Vibeveien

Villaveien

Vinkelveien
Vinsvoldveien
Vinsvoldveien (Nedre Eiker)
Voldstadveien 11-245, 2-258
Vérlia

Ytongveien

@stre Brugate

@stre Nostegate
@stre Ullernvei

@vre Butikkvei

@vre Hellefossvei
@vre Skistadvei

@vre Sundbakken
@vre Ullernlia

@yvann 6 (Nedre Eiker)
@yvann 29-41, 28-40
Aletjernveien 15-95, 2-98

3302
3302
3300
3303
3302
3302
3303
3302
3303
3303
3302
3303
3302
3302
3303
3300
3300
3300
3303
3302
3302
3300
3302
3302
3302
3302
3302
3303
3300
3303
3300
3300
3302
3300
3303
3303
3303
3302



